
BLOCK 3 LOTS 16 & 15
IN OR 2759/67
OAK LAWN PARK # 2 PB 3/25

TOWLES HARRISON ALEXANDER L/E/
304 S 17TH ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-150B-0003-0160

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1011.00

03/18/2024 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 396,000 0 0 396,000

STANDARD
2

136,207
2,601

396,000
534,808

0
534,808

HX HB 50,722
484,086
534,808

0

529,289

2759/67 12/20/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOWLES JENNIFER L &

TOWLES HARRISON ALE

1226/0420 4/28/2004 WD Q I 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUBOIS RALPH WAYNE

O'CONNELL JANICE A 
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20110273 REPAIR/RRF 7,440 02/28/2011

2025HX Base Yr

304 S  17TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,644 105.8760 105.88 174,067 1952 1995 0 0 0 21.75 78.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1256

BAS 1,256 100 1993 1,256 104,061

FEP 240 80 1993 192 15,907

FSP 96 40 1993 38 3,148

FST 80 55 1993 44 3,646

STR 24 10 1994 2 166

UGR 250 45 1993 112 9,280

1,946 1,644 136,207

BAS=[YR=1993] W29 FEP=[YR=1993] N12 W20 S2 FST=[YR=1993] W8
S1 UGR=[YR=1993] W11 S2 W1 S19 E12 N21 $ S9 E8 N10 $ S10 E20
$ W28 S10 E8 S14 E1 FSP=[YR=1993] S1 STR=[YR=1994]
W4S6E4N6$S7 E12N8W12 $ E48 N24 $ .
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 1,056.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1956 1956 3 20 1,373

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 12 29 348.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1956 1956 3 20 452

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 3 5 15.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 71

4 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 12.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2011 2011 3 78 300

5 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 5 6 30.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2011 2011 3 45 405

2,601

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 90.00 137.00 90.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 198,000

2 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 90.00 137.00 90.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 198,000


